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TEAMDRIVERNO SESSIONGAPTIMENATPOS

1:10.556 Qualifying Group 21 Nissan e.dams23 CHESébastien BUEMI

1:10.588 0.032 0.032 Qualifying Group 22 Envision Virgin Racing2 GBRSam BIRD

1:10.589 0.033 0.001 Qualifying Group 33 MAHINDRA RACING94 DEUPascal WEHRLEIN

1:10.590 0.034 0.001 Qualifying Group 34 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT27 GBRAlexander SIMS

1:10.669 0.113 0.079 Qualifying Group 45 Panasonic Jaguar Racing3 GBRAlexander LYNN

1:10.761 0.205 0.092 Qualifying Group 26 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team66 DEUDaniel ABT

1:10.836 0.280 0.075 Qualifying Group 47 GEOX DRAGON7 ARGJosé Maria LOPEZ

1:10.845 0.289 0.009 Qualifying Group 18 BMW i ANDRETTI MOTORSPORT28 PRTAntonio Felix DA COSTA

1:10.854 0.298 0.009 Qualifying Group 29 Envision Virgin Racing4 NLDRobin FRIJNS

1:10.933 0.377 0.079 Qualifying Group 110 DS TECHEETAH25 FRAJean-Eric VERGNE

1:11.005 0.449 0.072 Qualifying Group 411 GEOX DRAGON6 DEUMaximilian GÜNTHER

1:11.006 0.450 0.001 Qualifying Group 412 NIO Formula E Team8 FRATom DILLMANN

1:11.065 0.509 0.059 Qualifying Group 113 Panasonic Jaguar Racing20 NZLMitch EVANS

1:11.080 0.524 0.015 Qualifying Group 114 Audi Sport Abt Schaeffler Formula E Team11 BRALucas DI GRASSI

1:11.095 0.539 0.015 Qualifying Group 415 HWA RACELAB17 GBRGary PAFFETT

1:11.222 0.666 0.127 Qualifying Group 116 DS TECHEETAH36 DEUAndré LOTTERER

1:11.326 0.770 0.104 Qualifying Group 317 Venturi Formula E Team48 CHEEdoardo MORTARA

1:11.413 0.857 0.087 Qualifying Group 418 NIO Formula E Team16 GBROliver TURVEY

1:11.449 0.893 0.036 Qualifying Group 319 HWA RACELAB5 BELStoffel VANDOORNE

1:11.605 1.049 0.156 Qualifying Group 320 Nissan e.dams22 GBROliver ROWLAND

1:14.862 4.306 3.257 Qualifying Group 321 Venturi Formula E Team19 BRAFelipe MASSA

  NOT CLASSIFIED:

1:18.262 7.706 3.400 Qualifying Group 2MAHINDRA RACING64 BELJérôme D'AMBROSIO

Series Partners:

James Foyle 

Clerk of the Course:

Lleó Batlles 

Timekeeper:
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